<u> 1210000 97526</u>

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	Idress)				
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		9/7			

Office Use Only



100371338311

08/10/21--01014--026 **35.00

1/0/302/ 1/0/202/



1. E. M. 24

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Company

August 24, 2021

JEFFREY PHILLIPS 3131 HASSI PT. LONGWOOD, FL 32779 US

SUBJECT: PEST WORKSHOP LLC

Ref. Number: L21000097526

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE, but your entity is a LLC REGISTERED AGENT. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 521A00020373

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

SUBJECT: Pest Workshop Name of Corporation DOCUMENT NUMBER: L21000097526 The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code jspfromstl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Comporations Plusion of Comporations The enclosed is a Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Comporations Plusion of Comporations The properties of Comporations Amendment Section Division of Comporations Plusion of Comporations	TO: Amo Divi	endment Section ision of Corporations	
The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code	SUBJECT: Name of Co	Pest Workshop rporation	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code	DOCUMEN	NT NUMBER: L21000097526	
Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, Fl. 32779 City/State and Zip Code	The enclosed	d Statement of Change of Registered	Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.
Name of Contact Person Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code	Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
Pest Workshop Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, Fl. 32779 City/State and Zip Code jspfromstl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	Jeffrey Phillip	ps	
Firm/Company 3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code			
3131 Hassi Pt. Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code	Pest Worksho	ор	
Address Longwood, FL 32779 City/State and Zip Code jspfromstl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314	Firm/Compa	nny	
City/State and Zip Code jspfromstl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314) 565-2010 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	3131 Hassi P	t.	
City/State and Zip Code jspfromstl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314)565-2010 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314)565-2010 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	Longwood, F	TL 32779	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314)565-2010 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jeffrey Phillips at (314)565-2010 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section		jspfromstl@gmail.com	
Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	E-mail addi	ress: (to be used for future annual	report notification)
Jeffrey Phillips Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section			
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	For further i	nformation concerning this matter, p	lease call:
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section	Jeffrey Phillip	ps	21 (314) 565-2010
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section		Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	Enclosed is		
		Mailing Address:	
P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E045 (04/13)

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	3131 Hassi Pt		3131 11	assi Dr
a) .			(b) 3131 H	
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	Longwood, FL 32779	_	Longwo	od, FL 32779
		_		
	3/1/2021	_	L210000	27526
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number
(a)	Jeffrey Phillips			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t 433 Morning Glory			tate:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	DDRE	<u>(SS)</u>	
				<u> </u>
	Lake Mary, FL	32746	·	
o)	Jeffrey Phillips			A SECTION OF THE PERSON OF THE
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office	address:	
	3131 Hassi Pt			The state of the s
	NEW Registered Office Address:			IN SER THU.
	Longwood	32779		
	, FL	,,		<u> </u>
ige it w we	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the organization or the operating agreement of the	regist bility f the l	ered office of company, i imited liabi	and the business office of the registered t is hereby confirmed that the change(s) lity company or as otherwise provided in
		Je	ffrey Phillip	
	tred and more of authorized epresentative of a member		_	Printed or typed name of signee
ret	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agrous of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address. I h	e 10 6	ict in this co	apacity. I further agree to comply with to